
Hubungan Antara Reumatoid
Faktor Terhadap Jumlah
Leukosit Pada Penderita

Rematik
by Annisa N.h

Submission date: 04-May-2023 10:00AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2083668738
File name: 102-Article_Text-619-1-10-20230414.pdf (283.9K)
Word count: 2556
Character count: 16094



6

10

20

31

32



15

19

21

22

23

28



5

6

9



5

17

29



1

2

8

11

12

13

14

16

18

24

26

30

33



3

4

7

25

27



17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Hubungan Antara Reumatoid Faktor Terhadap Jumlah
Leukosit Pada Penderita Rematik
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source

e-jurnal.iphorr.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Upstate Medical University,
SUNY
Student Paper

jmpf.farmasi.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.untar.ac.id
Internet Source

Annisa Nurul Hikmah, Chodidjah Chodidjah,
Nur Anna Chalimah Sadyah. "EFFECT OF
STRENUOUS PHYSICAL ACTIVITY ON THE SUM
OF LEUKOCYTES IN WISTAR STRAIN MALE
MICE", Jurnal Litbang Edusaintech, 2020
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Ponorogo



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Student Paper

ejournal.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

journal.citradharma.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of South Carolina-
Aiken
Student Paper

digilib.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.pertanian.go.id
Internet Source

ijrat.org
Internet Source

ejournalbidan.poltekkes-kaltim.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.harianregional.com
Internet Source

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

repo.umb.ac.id
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Dina Kusumaningroh, Tri Susilowati, Riyani
Wulandari. "Hubungan Aktivitas Fisik dan Fase
Pengobatan TB dengan Status Gizi pada
Pasien TB Parustik", Jurnal Ners dan
Kebidanan (Journal of Ners and Midwifery),
2018
Publication

Tri Minarsih. "RELATIONSHIP OF PB LEVELS
WITH BLOOD PRESSURE IN TIRE REPAIRMAN
ON PANTURA HIGHWAY, PEKALONGAN CITY",
Jurnal Farmasi Sains dan Praktis, 2021
Publication

hellosehat.com
Internet Source

klinikberjalan.blogspot.com
Internet Source

ojs.unida.ac.id
Internet Source

diel1990.blogspot.com
Internet Source

inba.info
Internet Source

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet Source



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.onesearch.id
Internet Source

www.uabankir.com
Internet Source

Hanif Ulhaq. "GEOGRAPHICALLY WEIGHTED
LOGISTIC REGRESSION (GWLR) WITH
GAUSSIAN ADAPTIVE KERNEL WEIGHTING
FUNCTION, BISQUARE, AND TRICUBE IN CASE
OF MALNUTRITION OF TODDLERS IN
INDONESIA", Jurnal Litbang Edusaintech, 2020
Publication

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unklab.ac.id
Internet Source

proceedings.unimal.ac.id
Internet Source


